
Des Moines Area Community College 
 
Ankeny campus 
Building 1 Student Services Building 
800-362-2127 or 515 964-6200 
 
Boone campus 
Room 120 
800-362-2127 or 515 432-7203 
 
Carroll campus 
Room 167 
800-622-3334 or 712 792-1755 
 
Newton campus 
Room 130 and 131 
800-362-2127 or 641 791-3622 
 
Urban campus 
Room 101 
800-362-2127 or 515 244-4226 
 
West campus 
Student Services Office Room 107W 
800-362-2127or 515 633-2407 

 
Clinton Community College (Eastern Iowa CC District) 
Joe Shovlain 
Academic Adviser 
jshovlain@eicc.edu 
563 288-6001 

 
Ellsworth Community College (Iowa Valley CC District) 
Tracie Self 
Academic Adviser 
Tracie.Self@iavalley.edu 
641 648-4611 
 
 

Hawkeye Community College 
Lisa Ciesielski 
Student Services 
Lisa.ciesielski@hawkeyecollege.edu 
319 296-2329 ext. 1727 
 



 

Indian Hills Community College 
Centerville campus 
641 856-2143 
800.670.3641 
 
Ottumwa campus 
Cammie Richards 
Academic Advisor 
641 683-5129 
Main #: 800.726.2585 
 

Iowa Central Community College 
Fort Dodge campus 
800.362.2793 
515.576.7201 
 
Webster City campus 
515.832.1632 
 

Iowa Lakes Community College 
Emmetsburg campus 
712.852.3554 
800 242-5108  
 
Estherville campus 
800 242-5106 
712 362-2604 
 

Iowa Western Community College 
Keri Zimmer 
712 388-6844 
 

Kirkwood Community College 
Cedar Rapids campus 
Advising and Transfer Center 
108 Iowa Hall 
319 398-5540 
 
Iowa City campus 
Advising Center 
319 887-3658 
 

 
 



Marshalltown Community College (Iowa Valley CC District) 
Daniel Key 
Academic Adviser 
Daniel.Key@iavalley.edu 
641 752-7106 
 

Muscatine Community College (Eastern Iowa CC District) 
Lindsay Ramsey 
Academic Advising 
lmramsey@eicc.edu 
563 288-6052 
 

North Iowa Area Community College 
Michelle Petznick 
Registrar 
641 422-4205 
 

Northeast Iowa Community College 
Peosta campus 
Kristi Strief 
Director of Admissions 
striefk@nicc.edu 
563 557-5110 ext. 319 
Main #: 800.728.7367 
 
Calmar campus 
Kelli Smutzler 
Career Services/Admissions 
563 562-3263 ext. 214 
Main #: 800.728.2256 
 

Northwest Iowa Community College 
Beth Frankenstein 
bfrankenstein@nwicc.edu 
800 352-4907 ext. 242 
 

Scott Community College (Eastern Iowa CC District) 
563 441-4001 
800.895.0811 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Southeastern Community College 
Burlington campus 
Dana Chrisman 
dchrisman@scciowa.edu 
319 208-5017 
Main # 866.SCC.IOWA 
   866.722.4692 
 
Keokuk campus 
319 524-3221 
 

Southwestern Community College 
Deb Pantini 
Director of Student Development 
pantini@swcciowa.edu 
641.782.1458 
 

Western Iowa Tech Community College 
Enrollment Services 

712 274-6400 
800.352.4649 


